Smart series
Laboratory water purification system
Application Area:
• HPLC、UPLC、LC-MS
• ICP-MS、ICP-AES、AAS、GC-MS
• MALDI-TOF-MS、IC、TOC analysis
• Electrochemical, spectrophotometric determination
• Preparation of microbial media and reagents

HPC802 TF terminal microfilter
HPC810 TF terminal ultrafilter
Ordering Information
Accessory
Item No Product description Item No Product description
TANK1018 1.8-liter pressure water tank DISP2001
HiDis dispenser arm (independent), equipped
with 2M connection kit
TANK1015 15-liter pressure water tank PWA7200 Automatic water softener (salt required)
TANK1040 40-liter pressure water tank PWA7010 Pretreatment filter for source water
TANK1075 75-liter pressure water tank PWA7011 PP cartridge for pretreatment filter (5 μm,10 inch)
TANK1100 100-liter pressure water tank PWA7012 RS cartridge for pretreatment filter (10 inch)
TANK1061
60-liter PE pure water tank, equipped with air filter and
independent level control module with LCD display PWA7501 Foot switch
TANK1060 60-liter PE pure water tank, equipped with air filter PWA7502 External leak sensor
TANK1121
120-liter PE pure water tank, equipped with air filter and
independent level control module with LCD display PWA1303 Wall-mounted mounting bracket for S
TANK1120 120-liter PE pure water tank, equipped with air filter
Darsun Scientific Pty Ltd.
21b Lawler Drive, Oran Park, NSW, 2570, Australia
Tel- +61-283135514